## David Levorchick, Senior Vice President at E.K. Riley Investments, LLC

212 E Court St Suite 101 Sidney, OH 45365

Phone: 937-489-2007

david.levorchick@ekriley.com



Contact Us

Please feel free to contact us with any questions.

<u>Contact Us</u> <u>»</u>

tuture - Sneiby County Post

Investing in the future -Shelby County Post

<u>Click Here</u> »

Click the button below to view our team members

<u>Click Here</u> »

## David Levorchick, Senior Vice President



There was a time when hard work and trust were not commodities; they were a way of life. In the investment world, old values - like solid research and personal attention - were expected, not extra.

At E.K. Riley Investments, LLC, our philosophy of **"Old Values, New Approach"** unites the best of the old with the best of the new - hard work, trust, solid research and personal attention - combined with the smart use of technology, expert advice, and a clear focus on our clients.

Advancing the best interest of our clients is what we do. Other firms may spend time inventing new fees, cross-selling other financial services, using their research to court underwriting business, or promoting high-margin proprietary products at the expense of their clients. We won't. We are dedicated to providing objective advice to help you achieve your financial goals. It's a simple, straightforward idea. **"Old Values, New Approach"** is our commitment to our clients and our business.

Securities and Advisory Services offered through E.K. Riley Investments, LLC, Member **FINRA**/**SIPC**. E.K. Riley Investments, LLC is a registered broker-dealer and SEC registered investment adviser. E.K. Riley's Financial Advisors may transact business and/or respond to inquiries only in states in which they are properly registered and/or licensed. E.K. Riley Investments, LLC does not provide tax or legal advice. This site is not intended to provide investment advice. E.K. Riley Investments, LLC does not represent that the securities or services discussed are suitable for any investor. Information contained in the Site should not be relied upon in making (or refraining from making) investment or other decisions. This Site is intended for your information only. You are urged to discuss investment matters with your professional financial advisor. Some content on this Site is provided by a third party and may not necessarily reflect the expertise of this Financial Advisor. <u>Check the background</u> of this financial professional on FINRA's <u>BrokerCheck</u>